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Jan 4 2020 RR

Name

Junco Partner

Auld Lang Syne

Auld Lang Syne

The Auld Triangle

New Beginnings

Jubilee

Long Time Gone

All the Best

After You've Gone [Album Version]
Three Little Words

How High the Moon

Meet Me In Stockholm

Goodbye San Francisco Hello Amsterdam
- 12 John, John (Bonus Track)

- 06 Bag Full Of Money

Geraldine & the Honeybee
Wishbone

Painted Lady

Lidocaine

Hadacohl Boogie - Buddy Guy, Jerry Lee...

2020

String Theory

1234

Southbound

Southbound Plane

Southbound Train -- Crosby/Nash

North Country Blues

North Of Beautiful (Featuring Sam Howa...

East Bound And Down
East Of Houston, West Of Baton Rouge
East Virginia Blues

West With The Night

49 songs, 2.8 hours, 843.4 MB

Time
2:45
1:09
4:04
2:43
2:44
4:21
2:27
3:29
3:32
3:13
4:33
3:40
2:56
2:44
3:22
2:19
2:46
3:06
3:18
3:19
3:26
3:32
3:04
4:11
4:26
3:56
4:37
3:16
2:49
3:25
3:34

4:30

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Christmas

Acoustic Christmas

Inside Llewyn Davis Original Soundtrack...

If We Dig Any Deeper It Could Get Dang...

I'll Find A Way

Songs (Our Daddy Taught)

The Essential Chet Atkins - The Columbi...

Wild Kingdom

Wild Kingdom

Sahm Covers Sahm
Sahm Covers Sahm
Roger McGuinn

Roger McGuinn

Willis Alan Ramsey
Willis Alan Ramsey
Willis Alan Ramsey
Odd Ditties

Last Man Standing

The Doubles

String Theory 2.0

The Reminder

Pedigree

Sound Of Loneliness
Reflections [Disc 1]

The Times They Are A-Changin'
Promised Land

The Essential Jerry Reed
Loser's Paradise

Happy Prisoner: The Bluegrass Sessions

West With The Night
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Chris Isaak

David Grisman

Chris Thile, Chris Eldridge, Marcus Mumf...
Sarah McQuaid

The Blind Boys of Alabama feat. Patty Gr...
The Everly Brothers

John Prine

Chet Atkins

The Hot Club Of Cowtown
The Hot Club Of Cowtown
Shandon Sahm

Shandon Sahm

Roger McGuinn

Roger McGuinn

Willis Alan Ramsey

Willis Alan Ramsey

Willis Alan Ramsey

Joe Strouse

Jerry Lee Lewis

Matt The Electrician
Greezy Wheels

Feist

Brooke Graham

Nanci Griffith

Crosby & Nash

Bob Dylan

Carl Solomon

Jerry Reed

Chris Gaffney

Robert Earl Keen

Adrian Nye
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Name

West Texas Sun

West Texas Plains

Any Road

Ain't Living Long Like This
After Midnight

My Flying Saucer

All Over (Album Version)
Hamburg Violin
Beachcombing

Beautiful World
Campaigner

Fields of Gold

When You Say Nothing At All
Down In The Willow Garden
INSTR: Little Martha
Beyond the Blue Horizon

Wobbles

Time
343
343
3:52
4:45
2:23
1:46
3:29
3:29
4:14
4:03
3:30
4:42
4:21
3:57
2:08
3:48

3:31

Album

There's A Light Beyond These Woods
After the Farm (92)

Brainwashed

Are You Ready For the Country (76)

Must | Paint You a Picture? The Essential...

Second Childhood
Kind Of Everything
All The Roadrunning
Scrubs

Decade

Now That I've Found You

Angel Clare

Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv...

Beyond the Blue Horizon

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Nanci Griffith
Rosie Flores
George Harrison
Waylon Jennings
JJ Cale

Billy Bragg
Phoebe Snow

Jeff Talmadge
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Mark Knopfler & Emmylou Harris

Colin Hay
Neil Young
Eva Cassidy
Alison Krauss
Art Garfunkel
Allman Bros
Lou Christie

Benmont Tench



